ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

PROVINCE / REGION:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

5640

AGA KHAN SCHOOL

KARACHI
SINDH

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5640-M-1-5868 SAUMYA NIRBHANI

5640-M-2-5880 FATIMA

5640-M-2-5883 AHMED QASMANI
5640-M-2-5884 EMAD KARIM

5640-M-3-5899 EHZAM

5640-M-4-5908 ISHITA HITESH
5640-M-4-5909 AFFAN FAHEEM
5640-M-7-5921 LAKSH MAHESWARI
5640-M-8-5927 AKSHARA NEHCHAL

FATHER NAME
BHAWANI SHANKAR
OWAIS

QASMANI

AHMED KARIM
SHAHZAD AHMED
HITESH KUMAR

M. FAHEEM

DEEPAK MAHESHWARI

NEHCHAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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38
36
36
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54
58

63.33%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
64.00%
62.67%
62.67%
60.00%
64.44%

9
ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. Bronze Medal 2. ICATS Drawstring Bag 3. Certificate of Distinction
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