## **ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS**

CONTEST NAME:ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022INSTITUTION CODE:5640INSTITUTION NAME:AGA KHAN SCHOOLCITY:KARACHIPROVINCE / REGION:SINDH

<b>ROLL NO</b>	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5640-M-1-5868	SAUMYA NIRBHANI	BHAWANI SHANKAR	1	60	38	63.33%
5640-M-2-5880	FATIMA	OWAIS	2	60	36	60.00%
5640-M-2-5883	AHMED QASMANI	QASMANI	2	60	36	60.00%
5640-M-2-5884	EMAD KARIM	AHMED KARIM	2	60	36	60.00%
5640-M-3-5899	EHZAM	SHAHZAD AHMED	3	75	48	64.00%
5640-M-4-5908	ISHITA HITESH	HITESH KUMAR	4	75	47	62.67%
5640-M-4-5909	AFFAN FAHEEM	M. FAHEEM	4	75	47	62.67%
5640-M-7-5921	LAKSH MAHESWARI	DEEPAK MAHESHWARI	7	90	54	60.00%
5640-M-8-5927	AKSHARA NEHCHAL	NEHCHAL	8	90	58	64.44%

9

## ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. Bronze Medal 2. ICATS Drawstring Bag 3. Certificate of Distinction